Glenbard Township High School District 87

IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2022-2023

Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 97-0609

Position

Vacation

Total Compensation

IT Data Specialist

Director Buildings & Grounds

Administrative Asstistant to Teaching & Learning
Building Engineer

Comptroller

Bookstore Manager Building

Technology Support

Technology Support

Director of Technology Services

Executive Administrative Assistant to Human Resources
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent
Certified Rehab Transition Site

IT Data Specialist

Human Resources Manager

Executive Administrative Asstistant to Business Services
Administrative Assistant to Principal

Community Relations Coordinator

Executive Administrative Assistant to Student Services
Administrative Assistant to Principal

Technology Support

Building Engineer

Technology Support

Building Engineer

Technology Support

Technology Support

Payroll Coordinator

Technology Support

Building Engineer
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$133,422.48
$180,814.80
$79,420.52
$112,191.08
$123,159.52
$75,572.16
$75,861.40
$100,377.76
$173,824.20
$77,139.52
$108,074.00
$107,394.20
$110,450.77
$113,428.48
$88,811.48
$85,846.48
$120,626.76
$77,961.52
$77,425.48
$83,051.40
$102,624.68
$89,717.76
$94,515.08
$78,599.40
$78,749.40
$102,975.52
$102,512.48
$101,643.08
$159,388.62



Glenbard Township High School District 87
IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2022-2023

Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 97-0609
Vacation Sick

Position Days Days

Total Compensation

Administrative Assistant to Principal 17

Total

15

$87,745.48

$3,103,325.51



